3  321.00 5GIRLS MOODY   

BST014,1104,2869,2789

620342 PCS  7383.00 321.00

4
 4  492.00 5GIRLS MOODY  Z831 620342 PCS  1968.00 492.00

4
 5  487.00 5GIRLS MOODY  Z868 620342 PCS  1948.00 487.00

10
 6  439.00 5GIRLS MOODY  BAR4004 620342 PCS  4390.00 439.00

23409.00

Total : 
RS. TWENTY-THREE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED NINE 

ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

557.36

557.36

56.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.